
Members Without COE Report

Member Id Last Name First Name RE License
Mem
Statu Office Id Office Business Name Member Email

255509053 Bohlinger Tanya 3229357 273500718 Coldwell Banker Res. Real Est. tanya.bohlinger@cbunited.comA

269000505 Brahms Brigitte 3167838 269000033 Realty Associates Of Santa Ros brahmsrealtor@aol.comA

255503365 Celano Rebecca 198635 269000045 Select Real Estate Inc ecrc1@cox.netA

269000369 Coe Colleen 668502 269000030 Emerald Shores Realty Inc ffish7@aol.comA

635093227 Connolly Chantal 3271758 269002921 KELLER WILLIAMS EMERALD COAST chantalconnolly@kw.comA

255508081 Decker Judith 668986 255501089 Davis & Decker Property Manage davisanddecker@cs.comA

430002563 Douglas Rondi 3286400 269046896 Re/Max on the Beach LLC. teamdouglassells@gmail.comA

269000438 Edwards Robin 3122978 269020257 KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY WEST robinedwardsfl@gmail.comA

269000011 Fountain Betty 263651 269000033 Realty Associates Of Santa Ros Betty@bettyfountain.comA

269000217 Fountain Kenneth 3216686 269000033 Realty Associates Of Santa Ros fountain@fountainlaw.comA

273503329 Greene Wendy 3027450 269032427 GREENE HOUSE REALTY, INC. greenehouserealty@gmail.comA

269000307 Helms Elizabeth 3034059 269000045 Select Real Estate Inc annsellsselect@gmail.comA

255505887 Holt Patrick 3129574 273500718 Coldwell Banker Res. Real Est. pat.holt@floridamoves.comA

269001498 Hughes Mia 3201498 269000033 Realty Associates Of Santa Ros naborstaff@bellsouth.netA

273505771 Massey Julie 3156817 269046182 Julie Massey Properties, LLC. navarrevacation@gmail.comA

273505869 Nabors Pam 3159142 269000038 Crystal Shores Realty Inc. reo.realestate@live.comA

255509225 Oatman Frank 500094 269000025 Pullum Real Estate Group oatmanf@yahoo.comA

269000115 Patrelle Barbara 3006326 269039633 DOLPHIN PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE bpatrelle@bellsouth.netA

273507294 Preston Elise 3230105 269020257 KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY WEST elise.preston@kw.comA

255509829 Price Stephen 3252267 269020257 KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY WEST steve@sspricere.comA

273502858 Rabb Victoria 706275 269000030 Emerald Shores Realty Inc victoria@gulfgal.comA

269000028 Robbins Carl 450854 273500718 Coldwell Banker Res. Real Est. doug.robbins@floridamoves.comA

269010038 SANFILIPPO JAMES 3210038 269000033 Realty Associates Of Santa Ros jimsanfilippo1@gmail.comA

269000244 Slye Robert 254091 269000032 Navarre Beach Agency navarreba@gmail.comA
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269000154 Spear Carl 685223 269000038 Crystal Shores Realty Inc. chspear@gmail.comA

255507169 Speer Charles 3169155 255502541 ERA American Real Estate charles.speer@era-american.comA

255508323 Speer Ramona 3212250 255501854 era american real estate ramona.speer@era-american.comA

255501545 Taylor Russell 3283156 255501854 era american real estate rt110367@gmail.comA

269000515 Vanderheyden Herm 3164735 273500756 Keller Williams Realty Gulf Co hermtheiceman@gmail.comA

269089986 WALKER SHEILA 3189986 269002921 KELLER WILLIAMS EMERALD COAST sheshe3@aol.comA

273503311 Webster Kay 3034197 273500756 Keller Williams Realty Gulf Co kaywebster@yahoo.comA

104099924 Wells Clayton 5778 269005778 Appraisers of NW Florida claytonwells60@gmail.comA

269000013 White Jill 354568 269000045 Select Real Estate Inc jillwhite08@gmail.comA

255504689 Zilinsky V Joyce 3100135 273500718 Coldwell Banker Res. Real Est. joyce.zilinsky@floridamoves.comA
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